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Shipyard

Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts

Yacht Number
BN5135
BN6235
BN6437
BN6636
BN6932
BN7038
BN7126
BN7326
BN7441
BN7831
BN8150
BN8240
BN8340
BN9136
BN9426
BN9743
BN9843
BN9935
BN10035
BN10137
BN10235
BN10346
BN10446
BN10638
BN10835
BN10937
BN11030
BN11540
BN11829
BN11943
BN12043

Yacht Name

Tropic C

El Dato

Ladyship

Extasea-A
Printemps
Octopussy

Bacino

Mila il

L'Aquasition

El Lobo

Achiever

Mirage

Whirwind Il (Refit Brazil)
Lady Christine

Ron V

New Century

Honey Money
Bonita

Teeth

Obsessions

Opusli

Blowzy

No Escape (Refit You & Me)|
Red Sapphire

Alcor

Alumercia (Refit Unexpecte
Ammoun Of London
A.Khalig

Amigo

Kijo

Bilmar

Length (m)

35
35
41
36
32
43
32
26
41
31
50
40
40
36
28
43
43
35
35
37
35
46
46
38
35
37
30
40
29
43
43

Year

1985
1992
1993
1987
1987
1988
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1992
1993
1994
1993
1997
1998
1995
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
1999
1998
2001
2000
2002
2003
2003
2004

Type
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht

MPA?

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a
MPA (Refit)

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a
MPA (Refit)

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a
MPA (Refit)

n/a

n/a
MPA (Refit)

n/a

MPA

MPA

MPA

MPA



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts

BN12246
BN12441
BN12532
BN12947
BN13147
BN13350
BN13547
BN13750
BN14047
BN14247
BN14347
BN14647
BN14750
BN15147
BN15250
BN15347
BN15555
BN15747
BN16250
BN16347
BN16551
BN16847
BN16947
BN17145
BN17255
BN17350
BN17755
BN17947
BN18350
BN18455
BN18556
BN18850
BN19055

Yalla
Seven Sins
Karyatis
Sirocco

Let It Be
Galactica
Mon Plaisir
Man Of Steel
Elandess
Celestial Hope
Blind Date
4You

Sky

Air

Satori
Ariadna
Serenity
Lady Petra
Crazy Me
Secret
MySky
Elena
Asya
Amore Mio
Azamanta
AnNnG
Laurentia
BookEnds
Omaha
Vida
Galvas
Arkadia
Solemates

46
41
32
47
47
50
47
50
47
47
47
47
50
47
50
47
55
47
50
47
51
47
47
45
55
50
55
47
50
55
56
50
55

2004
2005
2005
2006
2006
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2012
2013
2012
2014
2014
2015
2016
2015
2015
2017
2017
2018
2019
2019
2021
2021

Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht

MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Heesen Yachts
Moonen Yachts
Moonen Yachts
Moonen Yachts
Moonen Yachts
Moonen Yachts
Moonen Yachts
Moonen Yachts
Moonen Yachts
Moonen Yachts
Moonen Yachts
Moonen Yachts
Moonen Yachts
Moonen Yachts
Moonen Yachts
Moonen Yachts
Moonen Yachts
Moonen Yachts
Moonen Yachts
Moonen Yachts
Moonen Yachts
Moonen Yachts
Moonen Yachts

BN19255
BN19360
BN19650
BN19755
BN20255
BN20555
BN20655
BN20955
BN21055
BN21255
BN21455
BN167
BN171
BN172
BN173
BN174
BN175
BN176
BN177
BN178
BN179
BN180
BN181
BN182
BN183
BN184
BN185
BN186
BN187
BN188
BN189
BN190
BN191

Moskito
Lusine
Ocean’
Reliance
Iris Blue
Serena
Solemates
Warda

Xanadu
White Heaven |l
Lady Jalinka
My Issue

Mimi

Gogar Lass
Poseidon
Commercial Brake
Moon Bells
Aurora

Sofia
Clementine
My Issue i

Far Niente
Nilo

Infinity

Etoile d'Azure
Darsea
Amphirtite
Northlander
Sofia I
Phoebe

55
60
50
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
34,0
40,0
22,0
27,3
25,8
25,8
26,0
27,4
25,8
25,8
25,8
29,3
34,7
26,3
28,9
28,9
30,4
30,0
25,8
38,2
41,8
30,2

2021
2022
2022
2023
2024
2024
2025
2025
2026
2026
2027
1997
2000
2001
2001
2001
2002
2003
2003
2003
2004
2005
2005
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009

Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht

MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
n/a

n/a

n/a

MPA
n/a

MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA



98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Moonen Yachts
Moonen Yachts
Moonen Yachts
Moonen Yachts
Moonen Yachts
Moonen Yachts
Moonen Yachts
Moonen Yachts
Moonen Yachts
Moonen Yachts
Moonen Yachts
Moonen Yachts
Vitters Shipyards
Vitters Shipyards
Vitters Shipyards
Vitters Shipyards
Vitters Shipyards
Vitters Shipyards
Vitters Shipyards
Vitters Shipyards
Vitters Shipyards
Vitters Shipyards
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.

BN192
BN193
BN194
BN195
BN196
BN197
BN198
BN199
BN200
BN202
BN204
BN206
BN3031
BN3057
BN3062
BN3063
BN3072
BN3080
BN3083
BN3090
BN3093
BN3035
40208110
40308110
40408110
40509110
40608110
40710110
40809110
40910110
41010110
41111110
41211110

Livia

Alaska

Sofia lll
Moonen 100
My Way
Brigadoon
Bijoux
Kokoro

Boftti
Midnight Saga
Moonshine

Timeless
Nirvana
Lady B
Aglaia
Unfurled
Meraki
Alea
Maximus
Magic

Le Volpi
Natali

Ink Blue
Moon Sand
Quo Vadis
Black & White
Arabella

2J's Of London
Piccolo

Marin
Lunarosso

30,4
30,4
41,8
30,7
25,5
36,3
29,9
36,3
36,3
34,0
36,3
37,4
31
53
44
66
46
49
56
59
44
68
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

2010
2011
2012
2012
2012
2018
2016
2020
2022
2023
2024
2026
1997
2007
2009
2011
2015
2020
2022
2023
2025
2026
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2010
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011

Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Sailing Yacht
Sailing Yacht
Sailing Yacht
Sailing Yacht
Sailing Yacht
Sailing Yacht
Sailing Yacht
Sailing Yacht
Sailing Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht

MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
n/a

MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA



131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.

41511110
42011110
42111110
42312110
50207121
50307121
50409121
50509121
50607121
50709121
50809121
51010121
51211131
51411131
51611131
51812131
52010131
52112131
52213131
52313131
52414131
52513131
52814131
52914131
53014131
53114131
53415131
90210130
90310130
90411130
90511130
90812130
90912130

Samara B
Tia Di Bente
Deseo

Lydia i

The Snapper
M4

Arabia

Just J's
Tickled Pink
Nina

Lady Rima
Barracuda
Tanvas
Jelana
Chique

Al Riffa
Fateh Alkair
Ambassador
Lusia M
Rhine

Sea Raider V
Beegham
Anyuta
Marin

Deseo
Thumper
Anya

Evil Zana

Le Volpi

Never Say Never

Golden Toad
Harbour
Stargazer

34
34
34
34
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

2011
2011
2011
2012
2007
2007
2007
2009
2007
2009
2009
2010
2011
2011
2011
2012
2010
2012
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2010
2010
2011
2011
2012
2012

Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht

MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA



164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.

81210100
20211115
20312115
20411115
20512115
20612115
20711115
20812115
20912115
21013115
21113115
21213115
21514115
21614115
21714115
21814115
21915115
22015115
22114115
22216115
10214155
10316155
60216131
60416131
60516131
60616131
60717131
60817131
60917131
61018131
61118131
61218131
61318131

Alkhor
Stella
St Elena

Manhattan Express |l

Sia

Luna Rossa
Melissa

Elysium

Iina VU

M5

Chimera

Nan & Poppy
Maoro
Willoower
Renewal 2
No.9

Tera Byte
Insignia

Living The Dream
Nautilass

Blush

Princess AVK
yAeYAo)

Take 5
Jacozami
Atlas

Aladdin

Living The Dream
Auqga Libre

SH Libre

Berco Voyager
Elysium

Lady M

30
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
47
47
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

2010
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2016
2014
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018

Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht

MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA



197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.
Sunseeker Int.

Baltic Yachts
Baltic Yachts

Mulder Shipyard
Mulder Shipyard

61419131
61519131
61619131
61719131
61819131
61921131
70216116
70317116
70417116
70517116
70617116
70717116
71017116
71117116
71218116
71518116
71618116
71919116
72018116
72118116
72218116
72519116
72619116
72720116
73020116
73120116
73221116
73321116
BA116

BA175

BN100

BN105

Burger Boat Company BN509

Angelus
Exodus

Sonishi

TC

LSL
Aguadulce
Sesame

Fleur

King Power
Lady Ella S

2J's Of London
Lost Boys
Freedom

Rigel

Coraysa
Spectre

Mercy Oceans
Qart Hadash
Independence
Cinderella Noel Il
Fratelli
Legende

WE

Enigme
Sedative

Out Of The Blue
Skye

Adella

Doryan

Pink Gin

Solis

Delta One
To-Kalon

40
40
40
40
40
40
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
53
34
36
30

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2021
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2019
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2015
2021
2015
2017
2008

Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Sailing Yacht
Sailing Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht
Motor Yacht

MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA



